©2012 König®. All rights reserved. König® is a registered trademark.
Specifications are subject to modification without prior notice. Contents may differ slightly from what is shown.
König can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information contained in this document.
Manual
	Tekst0: Portable Amplifier & Splitter
	Tekst1: Suitable for mobile devices
	Tekst2: USPs:
	Tekst3: • Super sound• Portable design• Splitter function
	Tekst5: Pump up the volume and bass with this portable sound amplifier! Use it with your MP3 player, phone, tablet, PC and other devices. Because of the dual output, you can listen together with a friend. The rechargeable battery will work about 12 hours. When it is connected to your MP3 player, the MP3 player uses less battery power.
	Tekst4: General information:
	Tekst7: • Output: • Headphones output  impedance: • Noise ratio: • Frequency response: • Built-in battery: • Charging time: • Weight: • Dimensions: Package contents:• 1x Amplifier• 1x USB charging cable• 1x 3.5mm – 3.5mm jack cable (10 cm)
	Tekst6: Specifications:
	Tekst8: Sales information:
	Tekst9: Order code:
	Tekst11: CMP-SOUNDAMP10
	Tekst12: Description:Packaging:TARIC code:
	Tekst13:                   Quantity
	Tekst14: LxWxH (mm)
	Tekst15: Weight
	Tekst16a: 1 pc60 pcs
	Tekst17: 145x105x40595x335x245
	Tekst18: 147.5 g101080 g
	Tekst12A: Portable amplifier & splitterKönig metal box deluxe8471800090
	Tekst7A: 50 mW (32 ohm loading)16 ~ 150 Ohm100 dB (distortion: <0.03%, 10 mW)10 Hz – 100 kHz120 mAh Lithium-Polymer± 2 Hours15.5 g/0.54 oz.38x38x12.4 mm
	Tekst6A: Downloads: